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Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

One to One SPs

(First session in U4)

WEEK #1 - UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2025 
Gastro-Intestinal Subunit:  Esophagus and Stomach 

Monday

03/24/25

Tuesday

03/25/25

Wednesday

03/26/25

Thursday

03/27/25

Friday

03/28/25*

[101] PBL  

“Cameron 

Doolafoy”

Session 1

Half 2

CS Faculty 

[101] PBL  

“Cameron 

Doolafoy”

Session 1

Half 1

CS Faculty

[102] PBL 

“Cameron

Doolafoy”

Session 2

Half 2 

MK Faculty

[102] PBL 

“Cameron 

Doolafoy”

Session 2

Half 1 

MK Faculty

Week 1

[800] Biostats-Internal vs.

External Validity

[001] LECTURE: 

Overview of Unit 4  

Bianchi/Schneller/Bennett

This calendar is subject to change. The official calendar is maintained in Leo. Version 3/11/25
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9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
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3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
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4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

Monday

03/31/25

Tuesday

04/01/25

Wednesday

04/02/25

Thursday

04/03/25
Friday

04/04/25

WEEK #2 - UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2025      

GI Subunit: Small Intestine and Pancreas

[713] CS 

Small 

Group

“Hemato-

chezia” 

Half 2

CS Faculty

[713] CS 

Small 

Group

“Hemato-

chezia” 

Half 1

CS Faculty

[103] PBL 

“Cameron 

Doolafoy”   

Session 3

Half 2

MK Faculty

[103] PBL

“Cameron 

Doolafoy”

Session 3

Half 1

MK Faculty

Week 2

Version 3/11/25

Spring Fling

7-11 PM

This calendar is subject to change. The official calendar is maintained in Leo.
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2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

3

Monday

04/07/25

Tuesday

04/08/25

Wednesday

04/09/25

Thursday

04/10/25

Friday

04/11/25

WEEK #3 - UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2025

Gastro-Intestinal Subunit:  Large Intestine 
Week 3

[111] PBL 

“Christina 

Wang”

Session 1

Half 2

CS Faculty

[111] PBL  

“Christina 

Wang”

Session 1

Half 1

CS Faculty

[112] PBL

“Christina 

Wang”

Session 2

Half 2

MK Faculty

[112] PBL

“Christina 

Wang”

Session 2

Half 1

MK Faculty

[801] 

Biostats: Bias

[702]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

US (FAST 

Exam)

Half 2a

Allison Lee

[702]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

US (FAST  

Exam)

Half 2b

Allison Lee

[702]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

US (FAST 

Exam)

Half 1a

Hanuscin

[702]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

US (FAST  

Exam)

Half 1b

Hanuscin

[107] Biostats Module: 

Review of Concepts and 

Intro to NHANES

Version 3/11/25

CAP Inspection 

No VM Path Lab

This calendar is subject to change. The official calendar is maintained in Leo.
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2:00 p.m.
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3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018
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Monday

04/14/25

Tuesday

04/15/25

Wednesday

04/16/25

Thursday

04/17/25

Friday

04/18/25

UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2025

SPRING BREAK    
Vacation  Week

Version 3/11/25



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018
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Monday

04/21/25

Tuesday

04/22/25

Wednesday

04/23/25

Thursday

04/24/25

Friday

04/25/25

WEEK #4 UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2025

Gastro-Intestinal Subunit: Liver and Gall Bladder 
Week 4

[709] CS 

Small 

Group

RUQ Pain

Half 2

CS Faculty

[709] CS 

Small 

Group  

RUQ Pain

Half 1

CS Faculty

[113] PBL 

“Christina 

Wang”

Session 3

Half 2

MK Faculty

[113] PBL  

“Christina 

Wang”

Session 3

Half 1

MK Faculty

[802] Biostats: Third 

Variables

[804] Money Matters: 

Hepatitis C

[701]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

HDPE

Half 2a

CS Faculty

[701]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

HDPE

Half 2b

CS Faculty

[701]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

HDPE

Half 1a

CS Faculty

[701]

CS LAB

Abdominal 

HDPE

Half 1b

CS Faculty

[852]   Biostats Module: 

Intro to SPSS

Version 3/11/25

[601] RRE

GI

Half 2

Eisner

This calendar is subject to change. The official calendar is maintained in Leo.



9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

WEEK #5 UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2025

Endocrine Subunit: Pituitary, Thyroid, Parathyroid 

Monday

04/28/25

Tuesday

04/29/25

Wednesday

04/30/25

Thursday

05/01/25

Friday

05/02/25

[121] PBL 

“Dorlene 

Melish”

Session 1

Half 2

CS Faculty

[121] PBL 

“Dorlene 

Melish”

Session 1

Half 1

CS Faculty

[122] PBL

Dorlene

Melish”

Session 2

Half 2 

MK Faculty

[122] PBL  

“Dorlene

Melish”

Session 2

Half 1  

MK Faculty

Week 5

[751]

EBM

Big Data 

Workshop

Half 1

Kollmar / 

Page

[751]

EBM

Big Data 

Workshop

Half 2

Kollmar / 

Page

UNIT 4 

MIDTERM

EXAM

Version 3/11/25This calendar is subject to change. The official calendar is maintained in Leo.
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11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

Week #6 UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2025

Endocrine Subunit: Adrenal Gland and Endocrine Pancreas

Monday

05/05/25

7

Tuesday

05/06/25

Wednesday

05/07/25

Thursday

05/08/25

Friday

05/09/25

[710] CS 

Small Group

Promoting 

Change 

Half 2

CS Faculty

[710] CS 

Small Group  

Promoting 

Change

Half 1

CS Faculty

[123] PBL 

“Dorlene

Melish” 

Session 3

Hafl 2

MK Faculty

[123] PBL 

“Dorlene

Melish” 

Session 3

Half 1

MK Faculty

Week 6

[803] Biostats: Chance [805] Money Matters: 

Diabetes Mellitus

[708]

CS LAB

EBM 

Screening

Half 2a

CS Faculty

[708]

CS LAB

EBM 

Screening

Half 2b

CS Faculty

[708]

CS LAB

EBM 

Screening

Half 1a

CS Faculty

[708]

CS LAB

EBM 

Screening

Half 1b

CS Faculty

One to One SPs

(Second session in U4)

[902] Gateway Info

CS Faculty

Version 3/11/25

[602] 

RRE

Endo

Half 1

Eisner

[602]

RRE

Endo

Half 2

Eisner
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9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018

WEEK #7  UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2025

Repro Subunit: Female and Male

Monday

05/12/25

8

Tuesday

05/13/25

Wednesday

05/14/25

Thursday

05/15/25

Friday

05/16/25

[131] PBL 

“Sandra & 

John”  

Session 1

Half 2

CS Faculty

[131] PBL

“Sandra & 

John”

Session 1

Half 1

CS Faculty

Week 7

[716] CS Presentation:    

Adolescence

Birnbaum

[060] PATIENT 

PRESENTATION

Gender Identity

Birnbaum 

[707]

Breast Task 

Trainer

Half 2a

[707]

Breast Task 

Trainer

Half 1b

[707]

Breast Task 

Trainer

Half 2b

[707]

Breast Task 

Trainer

Half 1a

[703]

CS LAB

Adolescent 

Hum. Dev. & 

Comm. Skills

Half 2a

CS Faculty

[703]

CS LAB

Adolescent 

Hum. Dev. & 

Comm. Skills 

Half 2b

CS Faculty

[703]

CS LAB

Adolescent 

Hum. Dev. & 

Comm. Skills 

Half 1a

CS Faculty

[703]

CS LAB

Adolescent 

Hum. Dev. & 

Comm. Skills 

Half 1b

CS Faculty

Version 3/11/25

[048] LECTURE

Normal and Abnormal

Pregnancy

Adeyemo

This calendar is subject to change. The official calendar is maintained in Leo.
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11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
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4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
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Monday

05/19/25

Tuesday

05/20/25

Wednesday

05/21/25

Thursday

05/22/25

Friday

05/23/25

Week #8  UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2025

Repro Subunit: Female and Male 

[711] CS 

Small Group

Gateway

Practice 

Half 2

CS Faculty

Week 8

[711] CS 

Small Group

Gateway

Practice 

Half 1

CS Faculty

[132] PBL  

“Sandra and 

John”

Session 2

Half 2

MK Faculty

[132] PBL

“Sandra & 

John”

Session 2

Half 1

MK Faculty

[712]

CS Small 

Group

Transgender 

Health

Half 2a

CS Faculty

[712]

CS Small 

Group

Transgender 

Health

Half 2b

CS Faculty

[712]

CS Small 

Group

Transgender 

Health

Half 1a

CS Faculty

[712]

CS Small 

Group

Transgender 

Health

Half 1b

CS Faculty

College of Medicine GRADUATION Class of 2025                

May 20, 2025 at 3:00 PM

Version 3/11/25This calendar is subject to change. The official calendar is maintained in Leo.
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4:00 p.m.
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1:30 p.m.
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Monday

05/26/25

Tuesday

05/27/25

Wednesday

05/28/25

Thursday

05/29/25

Friday

05/30/25

WEEK #9  UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2025

Repro Subunit: Repro: Male and Female 

[705]

CS LAB

Head to Toe 

PE Lab 

Half 2b

Week 9

[133] PBL

“Sandra & 

John”

Session 3

Half 2 

MK Faculty

[133] PBL

“Sandra & 

John” 

Session 3

Half 1

MK Faculty[706}

Pelvic US

Half 2b

[706]

Pelvic US

Half 1b

[705]

CS LAB

Head to Toe 

PE Lab 

Half 1b

[705]

CS LAB

Head to Toe 

PE Lab 

Half 2a

[706}

Pelvic US

Half 2a

[706]

Pelvic US

Half 1a

[705]

CS LAB

Head to Toe 

PE Lab 

Half 1a

MEMORIAL          

DAY

Version 3/11/25

[603]

RRE

Repro

Half 1

Eisner

[603]

RRE

Repro

Half 2

Eisner

Eisner

This calendar is subject to change. The official calendar is maintained in Leo.
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9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018Integration Subunit - Summative Assessments Part 1
Week 10

11

Monday

06/02/25

Tuesday

06/03/25

Wednesday

06/04/25

Thursday

06/05/25

Friday

06/06/25

MEMORIAL          

DAY

[714]

Formative 

OSCE for 

Gateway

Half 1

CS Faculty

[714]

Formative 

OSCE for 

Gateway

Half 2

CS Faculty

11
7 PM PBLI-Dr. Kolmar

WEEK #10  UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2025
Version 3/11/25

STUDY 

DAY

Unit 4 and Gateway 1 

Assessments

This calendar is subject to change. The official calendar is maintained in Leo.
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9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

Ver 3.4  02/12/2018Summative Assessments Part 2
Week 11

12

Monday

06/09/25

Tuesday

06/10/25

Wednesday

06/11/25

Thursday

06/12/25

Friday

06/13/25

MEMORIAL          

DAY

12

WEEK #11  UNIT 4 CALENDAR Spring 2025 Version 3/11/25

Unit 4 and Gateway 1 Assessments


